
Sale:

Date:

Owner:

Price Description

Standard Walsh Gas Two Wheel Walk Behind Tractor

Oak Grandfather Clock, 77" Tall

Antique Fortune Telling Scale, Very Solid

Bruno Electric Stairway Elevator

"Mah'pita" Native Pipe In Shadow Box

Warehouse Standup Desk

Edison Amberola Cylinder Phonograph

Antique Mantle Clock, Stone Housing, Very Heavy

Seth Thomas Grandfather Clock, 73" Tall

 Antique Telephone

French Comtoise Morbier Wall Clock

Edison Cylinder Phonograph

Tempus Fugit Grandfather Clock

 Antique Telephone

"Budweiser Sturgis 2004" Neon Light, 35" Wide

Antique Wall Mount Drill Press

Set of 4 Theater Seats

Picture In Antique Wooden Frame

(11) "Bossons" Hand Painted Wall Ornaments

Western Electric  Antique Telephone

 Antique Telephone

Western Electric Antique Telephone

Antique Telephone

 Antique Telephone

Antique Telephone

French Comtoise Morbier Wall Clock

New Haven Clock Co. Banjo Clock, 39" Tall

Gary Safe Co. Combination Safe

Western Electric Co. Antique Telephone

Western Electric Antique Telephone

Western Electric  Antique Telephone

"Budweiser" Neon Light, 30" Wide

Bi-directional Lighted Clock, 30" Wide

Antique Oak Hoosier Top

Antique Mantle Clock

"Budweiser" Metal Sign, 60" Wide

Phonograph Horn

German Cuckoo Clock With Man Chopping Wood

Seiko Short Drop Regulator Wall Clock

Small Green Safe

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$95.00

$95.00

$90.00

$90.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$110.00

$160.00

$160.00

$150.00

$150.00

$140.00

$140.00

$140.00

$130.00

$130.00

$130.00

$120.00

$160.00

$160.00

$330.00

$310.00

$270.00

$270.00

$260.00

$240.00

$360.00

$210.00

$200.00

$190.00

$190.00

Bill Beshara Antique Clocks - Phones - Artwork - Furniture Online Only Auction

Wednesday, October 25, 2017

Bill Beshara, Rapid City SD

$825.00

View the entire catalog under past auctions at www.bradeenauction.hibid.com    


