Sale:	Bill Beshara Antique Clocks - Phones - Artwork - Furniture Online Only Auction
Date:	Wednesday, October 25, 2017
Owner:	Bill Beshara, Rapid City SD
	View the entire catalog under past auctions at www.bradeenauction.hibid.com
Price	Description
\$825.00	Standard Walsh Gas Two Wheel Walk Behind Tractor
\$360.00	Oak Grandfather Clock, 77" Tall
\$330.00	Antique Fortune Telling Scale, Very Solid
\$310.00	Bruno Electric Stairway Elevator
\$270.00	"Mah'pita" Native Pipe In Shadow Box
\$270.00	Warehouse Standup Desk
\$260.00	Edison Amberola Cylinder Phonograph
\$240.00	Antique Mantle Clock, Stone Housing, Very Heavy
\$210.00	Seth Thomas Grandfather Clock, 73" Tall
\$200.00	Antique Telephone
\$190.00	French Comtoise Morbier Wall Clock
\$190.00	Edison Cylinder Phonograph
\$160.00	Tempus Fugit Grandfather Clock
\$160.00	Antique Telephone
\$160.00	"Budweiser Sturgis 2004" Neon Light, 35" Wide
\$160.00	Antique Wall Mount Drill Press
\$150.00	Set of 4 Theater Seats
\$150.00	Picture In Antique Wooden Frame
\$140.00	(11) "Bossons" Hand Painted Wall Ornaments
\$140.00	Western Electric Antique Telephone
\$140.00	Antique Telephone
\$130.00	Western Electric Antique Telephone
\$130.00	Antique Telephone
\$130.00	Antique Telephone
\$120.00	Antique Telephone
\$110.00	French Comtoise Morbier Wall Clock
\$110.00	New Haven Clock Co. Banjo Clock, 39" Tall
\$110.00	Gary Safe Co. Combination Safe
\$110.00	Western Electric Co. Antique Telephone
\$110.00	Western Electric Antique Telephone
\$95.00	Western Electric Antique Telephone
\$95.00	"Budweiser" Neon Light, 30" Wide
\$90.00	Bi-directional Lighted Clock, 30" Wide
\$90.00	Antique Oak Hoosier Top
\$80.00	Antique Mantle Clock
\$80.00	"Budweiser" Metal Sign, 60" Wide
\$80.00	Phonograph Horn
\$75.00	German Cuckoo Clock With Man Chopping Wood
\$75.00	Seiko Short Drop Regulator Wall Clock
\$75.00	Small Green Safe